FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

(Under Section 173 B.N.S.S)

2. FIR No. 0065		P.S. Thoub Date and ri		2 : 05/04/20	YEAR: 25 at 4:45	2025	
Sl. No. Acts		and the state of t	ine of the	C. U5/U4/20	25 at 4:45		
BNS, 202	23					Sections	
			***			303(2)	
3. (a) Occurrence of (Offence:						
Day: Saturday		Da	te from: 0	5/04/2025	Data to 00	100 1000 =	
Time Period:		Time from: 02:30 pm			100 to. 05/05/2025		
(b) Information received at PS:		Date: 05/04/2025			Time to: 02:30 pm Time: 4:45 pm		
(c) General Diary Reference:		Entry No. 19			Date & Time: 05/04/2025 at 4:45 p		
 Type of information 	n: Complain	nt report					
(a) Place of occurrent	e: At Thou	bal Wang	mataba n	ear Lough	ing I ibrow	Thankar	
roadside of NH 102		9		car Lousii	mg Library	, Inoubai	
(b) Direction and dist	ance from P	S: 1 km N	orth anni	rox	Re	at No.	N CHARGE THOUGH
(c) Address: Thouba	il Wangmat	aba, Distr	ict- Thoul	al Manin	r	at No.	M CHANDE HOUS
(d) In case outside th	e limit of this	s Police St	ation ther	Name of I	S. NI/A	at No.	
5. Complainant/Infor	mant:		action, choi	i i valido di j	.D. (N/A	10/	1
(a) Name: Nongthon	ibam Sadan	anda Sino	zh.			 	13145
(b) Father's name: N	ongthomba	m Bahudh	on Sinah			16	
(c) Date/Year of Birt	h- 1996	in Dabtiti	ion Singi			13	सन्दर्भन जपते
(d) Nationality: India						11/2	* MANIPUR
[하는 그렇다는 경험 그렇지 하는 시계를 되면 주기를 잃는 요시를 통해 없어요?							The state of the s
(e) HID No							
(e) UID No.							
Passport No.					Alexandra Medical consequences Magnetical consequences		
Passport No. (f) Date of issue:	o Coud Voto	- ID C1	n.	arcelori	Place of issu	ie:	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio	n Card, Vote		Passport,	UID No., D	Place of issuriving Licer	ise, PAN):	*
Passport No. (f) Date of issue:	n Card, Vote	r ID Card, ID Type	Passport,	UID No., D	Place of issuriving Licer	ie: nse, PAN): ID No.	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No.	n Card, Vote		Passport,	UID No., D	Place of issuriving Licer	ise, PAN):	***
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1 (h) Occupation:	n Card, Vote		Passport,	UID No., D	Place of issuriving Licer	ise, PAN):	is a
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1) (h) Occupation: (i) Address:		ID Type		UID No., D	Place of issuriving Licer	ise, PAN):	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1 (h) Occupation:	Addre	ID Type		UID No., D	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No.	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1) (h) Occupation: (i) Address:	Addre	ID Type		Address Pukhri Ach	Place of issuriving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No.	ngju Leikai,
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present	ID Type ss Type address		Address Pukhri Ach	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No.	ngju Leikai,
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1) (h) Occupation: (i) Address:	Addre Present	ID Type		Address Pukhri Ach	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No.	ngju Leikai,
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane	ID Type ss Type address		Address Pukhri Ach	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No.	ngju Leikai,
Passport No. (1) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane	ss Type address		Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No.	ngju Leikai,
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unk	ss Type address nt address	used with	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO-	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No. mbam Thor	
Passport No. (1) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1 (h) Occupation: (i) Address: Sl. No. 1 2 (i) Phone number: 76 6. Details of known/s	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unk	ss Type address	used with	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No.	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1 (h) Occupation: (i) Address: Sl. No. 1 2 (i) Phone number: 76 6. Details of known/s Nar Sl. No. Huknown pe	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unkne	ss Type address ant address anown accu	used with	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No. mbam Thor	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unkne rson in reporting k	ss Type I address Int address I Alias I Alias	used with	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name	riving Licer	nse, PAN): ID No. mbam Thor	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unkne rson in reporting k	ss Type I address Int address I Alias I Alias	used with	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name	ouba Ningo	nse, PAN): ID No. mbam Thor	
Passport No. (1) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1 (h) Occupation: (i) Address: Sl. No. 1 2 (i) Phone number: 76 6. Details of known/s Nar Sl. No. Unknown pe 7. Reasons for delay 8, Particulars of prop	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unkne rson in reporting k	ss Type I address Int address I Alias I Alias	used with	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name	ouba Ningo	nse, PAN): ID No. mbam Thor	
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unk ne rson in reporting kerties of inter Property Type	ss Type address cnown acet Alias by the com- rest:	used with Relati	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name nformant.	ouba Ningo	mbam Thor	nddress Value (in Rs
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unkne rson in reporting kerties of inter Property	ss Type I address mt address mown acct Alias by the com- rest: Honda A	used with Relation	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name nformant. Description	ouba Ningo ars: Decent blue	nse, PAN): ID No. mbam Thor Present a	nddress
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unk ne rson in reporting kerties of inter Property Type	ss Type Laddress Intraddress I	used with Relati Plainant/in	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name Description X OBD2 (I	ouba Ningo ars: Decent blue 39, Chas	nse, PAN): ID No. Present a in colour) sis No.	nddress Value (in Rs
Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratio Sl. No. 1	Addre Present Permane 005156044 uspected/unk ne rson in reporting kerties of inter Property Type	ss Type Laddress Int address Int	used with Relation Plainant/in Netiva DL No. 14CMG4	Address Pukhri Ach Thoubal -DO- full particu ve's name Description X OBD2 (I	ouba Ningo ars: Decent blue 39, Chas Engine	nse, PAN): ID No. mbam Thor Present a	nddress Value (in Rs

18. Inquest Report/U.D. case No., if any:

SI. No.

UIDB No.

11. First Information contents: Enclosed as separate Sheet.

CHARGE THOUSE 12. Action taken: Since the above information reveals commission of offence(s) u/s as mentioned at Item

(i) Registered the case and took up the investigation/or

the complainant /informant, free of cost.

(ii) Directed (Name of I.O.): ASI. Md. Atau Rahaman of Thoubal PS to take up the Investigation.

(iii) Refused investigation due to:

(iv) Transferred to P.S: on point of jurisdiction

District:

F.I.R. read over to the complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to

R.O.A.C.

Signature of Officer in charge, Police Station Name: Inspt. Th. Phulachandra Singh

Rank: Inspector

No:

Officer in-Charge Thoubal Police Station Thoubal District, Manipur

13. Signature/Thumb impression of the complainant/informant:

14. Date and time of dispatch to the court:

To

The Officer-in-Charge Thoubal Police Station.

Subject: Report.



Dated 05/04/2025.

Sir,

With due respect, I the undersigned have the honour to report that on 05/04/2025 at around 2.30 pm, my Scooter Honda Activa 6G DLX (Decent Chassis MN06SF0239, Blue in colour) bearing regd. No. ME4JF914CMG413061, Enging no. JF91EG1412030 and Model-2022 worth about Rs.98,000/- (approx.), registered/recorded in my name which was parked at Thoubal Wangmataba near Loushing Library, Thoubal along the roadside of NH102 under proper lockerd and key was found stolen by unknown person and was unable to locate till date despite various efforts had been made.

It is therefore, requested to take necessary action in this regard.

This report is trusted as an

Thoubal District, Manipur

Yours sincerely, N. Sodananda Singh

Nongthombam Sadananda Singh, 28yrs S/o N. Babudhon Singh of Pukhkri Achouba Ningombam Thongju Leikai, Thoubal

7005156044